FINAL ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-006 REV. 1

M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
1 6 |HFSSC-31350 |HEX BOLT, 5/16" X 1/2" SS

»

/A AV A SV AV A 4

PARTS LIST
ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
2 | 8 [T90317 LUG NUT
13 | 2 1790022 REAR TIRE, SGL




PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

HFNCS-375S | HEX FLANGE NUT, 3/8

CB-38175SS  |CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8" X 1-3/4" SS

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY|PART NUMBER

TITLE

14

HFNCS-10S HEX FLANGE NUT, #10




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER

9 | 4 HFNCS-516S
10 | 4 |CB-51634

TITLE
HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16
CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4

Y \\\\\\\\\_\\-

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER

TITLE

3 2 |CPSS 532X112 COTTER PIN, STEEL
11 | 2 |SHINSS-3410 |CASTLE NUT, 3/4
12 | 2

T90018 FRONT TIRE, SGL




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE

1 PP27-002 BELLY SHIELD, SGL

7 | 4 HFSSC-1475 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4
4 FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4




